833

Haltestellen S

Wackenberg
Lucas-Cranach-StraRe
Tabaksweiher
Julius-Kiefer-StraBe
Schenkelberg
Bliicherstral3e
Feldmannstrae
Hardenbergstrale
Spichererbergstrale
Schlof3platz
Keplerstrae

Am Versorgungshaus
Schutzbergstrale
Bellevue Gesamtschule

Wackenberg - Bellevue Gesamtschule

Montag - Freitag

723
724
726
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738

Erlduterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen und bei Bedarf




